
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium Provincie Commando Limburg
Leopoldsburg 11.12.2024
Mil Prov Comdo Limburg

Anaïs BUILLES
MHKA
Strecke : D:03
Länge : 7200m
Zeit : 1:58:20 (16'26"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Kim TIREZ 1:01:19

1. 155 00:05:39 426m 13'16"/km
2. 104 00:04:29 00:10:08 293m 15'18"/km
3. 146 00:06:50 00:16:58 293m 23'19"/km
4. 133 00:08:10 00:25:08 401m 20'22"/km
5. 102 00:03:55 00:29:03 239m 16'23"/km
6. 123 00:05:45 00:34:48 276m 20'50"/km
7. 154 00:02:49 00:37:37 74m 38'04"/km
8. 174 00:03:09 00:40:46 361m 8'44"/km
9. 131 00:01:55 00:42:41 135m 14'12"/km

10. 158 00:05:41 00:48:22 265m 21'27"/km
11. 114 00:04:18 00:52:40 352m 12'13"/km
12. 105 00:10:31 01:03:11 693m 15'11"/km
13. 106 00:01:23 01:04:34 117m 11'49"/km
14. 118 00:02:55 01:07:29 231m 12'38"/km
15. 134 00:07:09 01:14:38 143m 50'00"/km
16. 120 00:02:38 01:17:16 199m 13'14"/km
17. 129 00:07:17 01:24:33 353m 20'38"/km
18. 175 00:03:08 01:27:41 297m 10'33"/km
19. 167 00:05:07 01:32:48 455m 11'15"/km
20. 142 00:02:37 01:35:25 154m 16'59"/km
21. 140 00:02:59 01:38:24 55m 54'15"/km
22. 171 00:02:24 01:40:48 124m 19'21"/km
23. 137 00:04:25 01:45:13 428m 10'19"/km
24. 158 00:03:57 01:49:10 237m 16'40"/km
25. 147 00:05:48 01:54:58 364m 15'56"/km
26. 135 00:02:44 01:57:42 188m 14'32"/km
27. 180 00:00:38 01:58:20 64m 9'54"/km
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